
 

16.Sitzung der "Commission for Climatology" der WMO 
30.06. – 08.07.2014 Kongresshaus Stadthalle Heidelberg 

Booking Deadline: 23 May 2014 
Please fill in block letters and tick the desired services and send the form to:  

 
Heidelberg Marketing GmbH, Postfach 10 58 60, 69048 Heidelberg 

Tel.: 06221/5840 226 or -224/ or Fax: 06221/5840-242 oder e-mail: business@heidelberg-marketing.de   
Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us under:  +49 6221 5840242. 

Surname, Name  

Company  

Street  

ZIP Code / City  

Country  

Phone Number  

Fax No. Or E-Mail Adress for 
the confirmation 

 

I would like to authorize Heidelberg Marketing GmbH book the following:  
 

1. Overnight stay in Hotel (Please give us the number of rooms you need) 

 
Arrival Date: _______________ Departure Date: ______________ Nights: _______________ 
 
Hotel Single room Double room 

 
 
If the desired hotel is not 

B&B Hotel 
 
Boardinghouse 

 € 70,50,- 
 
 € 89,- 

 
 
 € 119 ,- 

available, please book: 

 
Hotel Bayrischer Hof 
 

 
 € 120,- 

  

Hotel Bergheim 41  € 150,80 ,-         

Exzellenz Hotel 
 
Hotel Goldener Hecht  
 
Holländer Hof  
 
Holiday Inn Heidelberg  
 
Heidelberg Marriott Hotel  
 
Ibis Hotel  
 
Hotel Perkeo 
 
Hotel Schönberger Hof 

 € 89 ,- 
 
 € 71 ,- 
 
 € 106 ,- 
 
 € 115 ,- 
 
 € 139 ,- 
 
 € 86 ,- 
 
 € 110 ,- 
 
 € 102 ,- 
 

 
 
 € 76,- 
 
 € 116,- 
 
 
 

_________________ .       

Special requests:__________________________________________________________________ 
        

Arrival time: __________________  

Payment in Hotel . For a binding reservation and as guarantee for a late arrival (after 6 p.m.) we require your 
Credit Card number (with expiry date). If necessary, the Credit Card information will be forwarded to the hotel.  

Credit Card         Master/Eurocard         Visa         Amex        

Number:__________________________________________________________________ 

 

Valid until _________________ Owner __________________________________________ 

 
The handling of your reservation will succeed a few days after receipt. You will receive a booking confirmation 
through the Heidelberg Marketing Ldt. Either per Fax or Mail. The general Terms and conditions of Heidelberg 
Marketing Ltd. are to be applied.  
 
Date: ______________ Signature:_________________________________ 

mailto:business@heidelberg-marketing.de

