

16.Sitzung der "Commission for Climatology" der WMO 30.06. – 08.07.2014 Kongresshaus Stadthalle Heidelberg

Booking Deadline: 23 May 2014
Please fill in block letters and tick the desired services and send the form to:

Heidelberg Marketing GmbH, Postfach 10 58 60, 69048 Heidelberg

	or -224/ or Fax: 06221/5840-2 any questions, please do not h		
Surname, Name	arry questions, please do not n	lesitate to contact us unde	1. +49 0221 3040242.
Company			
Street			
ZIP Code / City			
Country			
Phone Number			
Fax No. Or E-Mail Adress	s for		
the confirmation I would like to authorize He	eidelberg Marketing GmbH boo	ok the following:	
	n Hotel (Please give us the nu	-	
Arrival Date:	· -	Nights:	
Hotel	Single room	Double room	
B&B Hotel	☐ € 70,50,-	Bouble room	If the desired hotel is not available, please book:
Boardinghouse	□ € 89,-	□ € 119 ,-	available, please been.
Hotel Bayrischer Hof	□ € 120,-	,	
Hotel Bergheim 41	□ € 150,80 ,-		
Exzellenz Hotel	□ € 89 ,-		
Hotel Goldener Hecht	□ € 71 ,-	□ € 76,-	
Holländer Hof	□ € 106 ,-	□ € 116,-	
Holiday Inn Heidelberg		,	
Heidelberg Marriott Hotel	□ € 139 ,-		
Ibis Hotel	□ € 86 ,-		
Hotel Perkeo	□ € 110 ,-		
Hotel Schönberger Hof	□ € 102 ,-		
Special requests:			
Arrival time:			,
Credit Card number (with e Credit Card	inding reservation and as guar expiry date). If necessary, the 0 /Eurocard	Credit Card information will Amex	I be forwarded to the hotel.
Valid until	Owner		**************************************
	vation will succeed a few days rketing Ldt. Either per Fax or N oplied.		
Date: Si	gnature:		